Catalog ID # 736078A
>  Ideal Press For Any Sheet Metal Fabrication Shop!
>  Force Output of 5 Tons [45kN]!
>  Runs on 80PSI shop air!
Air-Over-Oi l  Powered Manually Assisted Shor t-Stroke Press
MCP-5 Manual Drive Cylinder Press

This Adjustable Fence Assembly helps you to nest/locate the parts being
joined.
USE ORDER CODE: FA
FA
ADJUSTABLE FENCE ASSEMBLY
BTM No. PD307200F
(FOR NESTING / LOCATING OF
PARTS BEING JOINED)
RB
RISER BASE
BTM No. PD307212A
BRT
BALL RELEASE TOOL
BTM No. 044514
BL
BENCH LEG
BTM No. PD307211A
HARDWARE
BALL RELEASE TOOL
(BTM No. 044514)
This tool allows you to release ball-lock retention.
USE ORDER CODE: BRT
FA
ADJUSTABLE FENCE ASSEMBLY
BTM No. PD307200F
(FOR NESTING / LOCATING OF
PARTS BEING JOINED)
RB
RISER BASE
BTM No. PD307212A
BRT
BALL RELEASE TOOL
BTM No. 044514
BL
BENCH LEG
BTM No. PD307211A
5BTM Company, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
Catalog ID # 736078A
MCP-5 MANUAL DRIVE CYLINDER PRESS
STEP
2
Fill in the blanks below. You must specify at least the PRESS AND TOOLING sections as a minimum order.
OPTIONS are a great way to add value to your press, but are not required.
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering your new Hand-Assisted Clinching Press is easy! Just follow the 3 steps below!
STEP
1
BEFORE YOU PLACE AN ORDER - Please contact BTM to determine the correct tooling for your application.
To contact us, please email us at sales@btmcorp.com or call us at 810-364-4567!
STEP
3
Email your order to sales@btmcorp.com, call us at 810-364-4567, or fax a copy of this page to
810-364-6178. Please fill out the blanks below if faxing or emailing this page & a BTM Sales Representative
will contact you to complete your order.
PD307200A
TOOLING (REQUIRED) OPTIONS (LEAVE BLANK IF NOT DESIRED)PRESS
Your Name
Company
Phone
Email
- - - --
PRESS TOOLING OPTIONS
PD307200A PD263900G BL716000GE FA BRT- - - - -
EXAMPLE
Punch Holder
Based on application
Contact BTM
Die Assembly
Based on application
Contact BTM
Mounting
BL = Bench Leg
RB = Riser Base
See p.5
MCP-5 PRESS
ASSEMBLY
Nesting/Locating
FA = Adjustable Fence
See p.5
Hardware
BRT = Ball Release
Tool
See p.5
6 BTM Company, LLC. • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
Catalog ID # 736078A
MCP-5 MANUAL DRIVE CYLINDER PRESS
PD308500A ~ TL-BL-PH20 HOLDER ASSY
(INCLUDED WITH PD307200A MCP-5)
025972 ~ M5x0.8 x 6mm CUP PT S.S.
(INCLUDED WITH PD307200A MCP-5)
PD307208A
MCP-5 TL-940-BL20-DHA DIE HOLDER_147 OAL
(INCLUDED WITH PD307200A MCP-5)
737400L ~ PP-BL-MPH20 HOLDER ASSY
(INCLUDED WITH PD307200A MCP-5)
TOG-L-LOC SS20 PUNCH HOLDER ASSEMBLY
JOINT SIZE ØA
PUNCH TIP
RADIUS
PUNCH HOLDER
ASSEMBLY NO.
3.0
Tog-L-Loc
(TL-3.0)
Ø12
0.25 [0.010] PD264000G
0.51 [0.020] PD264000H
3.8
Tog-L-Loc